
Friday 7 April 2023 Easter Classic - 4BBB + Ind Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 6:18 pm
Cowra Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 136
Members: 76

Visitors: 60
Blue, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)
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Singles Comp Placings
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

1 Steve Garrick (from Windsor CC) Man 14 38 1
2 REGINALD GLASS (from Leonay GC) Man 11 37 1
3 Mark Edwards Man 26 37 1
4 Nicky Basson Man 1 36 1
5 ANTHONY GRAHAM (from Windsor CC) Man 22 36 1
6 Ed Anthony Man 24 35 1
7 John Jensen Man 13 35 1
8 Steven Wright (from Charlestown GC) Man 4 35 1
9 David Thompson Man 19 34 1
10 Greg Holt (from Dunheved GC Ltd) Man 7 34 1
11 Jeffrey Oliver Man 26 34 1
12 Cheryl Mc Keown Woman 15 33 1
13 Casey Thompson Woman 4 33 1
14 Kevin Bruton (from Dunheved GC Ltd) Man 7 33 1
15 Ken Harcombe Man 9 33 1
16 Michael Curtale Man 1 33 1
17 Dean Coghlan Man 4 33 1
18 Norbert Beringer (from Jamberoo GC) Man 24 33 1
19 Leigh Sharpe (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 3 33
20 Levi French (from Young GC) Man 13 33
21 Dean Steward Man 6 33
22 Ticky Lee Man 14 32
23 Patrick Ryan Man 25 32
24 Matt Robertson (from Lynwood CC) Man Scr 32
25 Peter Garlick Man 18 32
26 Chris Sharpe (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 16 32
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

27 Ryan Howard Man 3 32
28 Jason Hyeronimus Man 6 32
29 Adam Banos (from Forster-Tuncurry) Man 12 32
30 Mark Troth Man 22 32
31 Jack Nobes Man 11 32
32 Ben Houghton Man 19 32
33 Jason Kitchingman (from Wentworth GC) Man 13 31
34 RICK WILSON (from Penrith GC) Man 13 31
35 Craig Watmore Man 19 31
36 James French (from Young GC) Man 3 31
37 Noah Ryan Man 7 31
38 Ross Harrington (from Lithgow GC) Man 10 31
39 Josh Toole (from Bathurst GC) Man 8 31
40 Joshua Dunk Man 19 30
41 Robert Oliver Man 25 30
42 Trevor Daley (from Penrith GC) Man 7 30
43 Anthony Hamer Man 28 30
44 GAVIN SCHIPP (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 7 30
45 Braydon Chew Man 9 30
46 Wayne Howard Man 19 30
47 Jahkai Nelligan Man 20 30
48 Daniel Swirski (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 9 30
49 Adam Rogers Man 16 30
50 Chris Parkes Man 8 30
51 Tom Perfect Man +3 30
52 David Gouge Man 19 30
53 Steve Starr (from Kiama GC) Man 7 30
54 Paul Wilson (from Port Kembla GC) Man 8 30
55 Wayne Starr (from Kiama GC) Man 8 30
56 Donald McLean (from Cromer GC) Man 18 30



Friday 7 April 2023 Easter Classic - 4BBB + Ind Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 6:18 pm
Cowra Golf Club

Printed on 7/04/2023 Member Magic Page 3

Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

57 Marty Starr Man 15 30
58 Robert Vidulich Man 22 29
59 JOHN MEERE (from Springwood CC) Man 9 29
60 Phillip Oliver (from Links Shell Cove) Man 8 29
61 Jason Gowers (from Kiama GC) Man 5 29
62 Paul Fairall (from Russell Vale GC) Man 1 29
63 KYRAN MOFFATT (from Leonay GC) Man 25 29
64 Craig Jeffries Man 7 29
65 Alex Cassidy Man 24 28
66 Matthew Wilbow Man 11 28
67 Craig Sullivan (from Windsor CC) Man 9 28
68 Chris Baratto Man 16 28
69 Robert Hey (from Parkes GC) Man 3 28
70 Trevor Clements (from Russell Vale GC) Man 28 28
71 James Ford (from Kiama GC) Man 17 28
72 John McInnes (from Wentworth Falls CC) Man 7 28
73 Jamie Judd Man 11 28
74 Warwick Spence Man 18 28
75 Paul Smith Man 24 28
76 Marc Hinderager Man 24 27
77 Steve Johnstone Man 8 27
78 Harrison Jones (from Kiama GC) Man 11 27
79 Rodney Mc Donald Man 4 27
80 Don Levy Man 8 27
81 Rodney Eastwood Man 6 27
82 Patrick Edenborough Man 2 27
83 Cookie Dolbel Woman 22 27
84 John Young (from Kiama GC) Man 16 27
85 Darren Hamilton (from Duntryleague GC) Man 11 27
86 Matt Whitmore (from Dunheved GC Ltd) Man 3 27
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

87 Robert Allen (from Sanctuary Cove CC) Man 10 27
88 Paul Agostini (from Kiama GC) Man 7 27
89 Geoff Wilton Man 19 26
90 Peter Karta (from Wentworth GC) Man 22 26
91 Phillip Millard Man 24 26
92 Tony Donsante (from Grange GC (NSW)) Man 17 26
93 Phil Burge (from Cumberland CGC) Man 13 26
94 Michael Boyle Man 19 26
95 Kelly Quigley (from Castle Hill CC) Woman 17 26
96 Lynnette Beringer (from Jamberoo GC) Woman 27 26
97 Travis Wright (from Charlestown GC) Man 22 26
98 Chris Day Man 17 26
99 Warwick Stubbing Man 24 26
100 Andy Redgrave Man 22 25
101 Scott Wilson Man 25 25
102 Dave Wood (from Grenfell CC) Man 22 25
103 Geofery Wright Man 13 25
104 Melissa Clohesy (from Dunheved GC Ltd) Woman 18 25
105 Robert Treers (from Cumberland CGC) Man 14 25
106 Dooley Wilson Man 11 24
107 PHILLIP TUCKER (from Leonay GC) Man 23 24
108 Terry Cooper (from Orchard Hills GC) Man 24 24
109 Mathew Devlin Man 19 24
110 Shaun Brown (from Windsor CC) Man 17 23
111 Wayne Hockey (from Kiama GC) Man 22 23
112 James Quigley (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 18 23
113 Helen Moriarty Woman 26 23
114 Brian Miller (from Ballarat GC) Man 4 23
115 Craig Starr (from Kiama GC) Man 11 23
116 Joshua Weston Man 23 22
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

117 John Fielding (from Kiama GC) Man 11 22
118 Carole Doyle Woman 37 22
119 David Huxley Man 13 21
120 Elyse Troth Woman 42 21
121 CHRIS JOHNSTON (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 11 21
122 JOHN WHITMORE (from Windsor CC) Man 9 20
123 Bob Ramsay Man 16 20
124 Vanda Cassim Woman 29 20
125 Len Oliver Man 27 19
126 Toni Mc Dermott Woman 38 18
127 WAYNE HONEMAN (from Young GC) Man 12 17
128 Sonny Eastwood Man 29 15
129 Dean Murray Man 16 15
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Four-Ball Better Ball Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Patrick Ryan Man 25 45
Jahkai Nelligan Man 20

2 David Thompson Man 19 45
Jamie Judd Man 11

3 Mark Edwards Man 26 45
Geoff Wilton Man 19

4 Mark Troth Man 22 43
Marty Starr Man 15

5 Wayne Howard Man 19 42
Peter Garlick Man 18

6 David Gouge Man 19 42
Warwick Spence Man 18

7 Dean Coghlan Man 4 42
Chris Parkes Man 8

8 Alex Cassidy Man 24 41
Chris Day Man 17

9 Jeffrey Oliver Man 26 41
Scott Wilson Man 25

10 Ben Houghton Man 19 41
Jack Nobes Man 11

11 Chris Sharpe (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 16 41
Leigh Sharpe (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 3

12 Ed Anthony Man 24 40
Craig Watmore Man 19

13 Greg Holt (from Dunheved GC Ltd) Man 7 40
GAVIN SCHIPP (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 7

14 Steven Wright (from Charlestown GC) Man 4 40
Travis Wright (from Charlestown GC) Man 22

15 REGINALD GLASS (from Leonay GC) Man 11 40
KYRAN MOFFATT (from Leonay GC) Man 25
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Four-Ball Better Ball Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

16 Don Levy Man 8 40
ANTHONY GRAHAM (from Windsor CC) Man 22

17 JOHN WHITMORE (from Windsor CC) Man 9 40
Steve Garrick (from Windsor CC) Man 14

18 Norbert Beringer (from Jamberoo GC) Man 24 40
Lynnette Beringer (from Jamberoo GC) Woman 27

19 Michael Curtale Man 1 40
Josh Toole (from Bathurst GC) Man 8

20 Robert Vidulich Man 22 39
Donald McLean (from Cromer GC) Man 18

21 Steve Johnstone Man 8 39
Ross Harrington (from Lithgow GC) Man 10

22 John Young (from Kiama GC) Man 16 39
Trevor Clements (from Russell Vale GC) Man 28

Tied 23        Jason Hyeronimus Man 6 39
Dean Steward Man 6

Tied 23        Paul Agostini (from Kiama GC) Man 7 39
Jason Gowers (from Kiama GC) Man 5

25 Joshua Dunk Man 19 38
Chris Baratto Man 16

26 RICK WILSON (from Penrith GC) Man 13 38
Terry Cooper (from Orchard Hills GC) Man 24

27 Noah Ryan Man 7 38
Casey Thompson Woman 4

28 Nicky Basson Man 1 38
Dean Murray Man 16

29 Craig Sullivan (from Windsor CC) Man 9 38
Daniel Swirski (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 9

30 Matt Robertson (from Lynwood CC) Man Scr 38
Tom Perfect Man +3
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Four-Ball Better Ball Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

31 Anthony Hamer Man 28 38
Darren Hamilton (from Duntryleague GC) Man 11

32 James Ford (from Kiama GC) Man 17 38
Craig Starr (from Kiama GC) Man 11

33 James French (from Young GC) Man 3 38
Levi French (from Young GC) Man 13

34 Braydon Chew Man 9 37
Ticky Lee Man 14

35 PHILLIP TUCKER (from Leonay GC) Man 23 37
Trevor Daley (from Penrith GC) Man 7

36 Robert Hey (from Parkes GC) Man 3 37
Marc Hinderager Man 24

37 Mathew Devlin Man 19 37
Adam Rogers Man 16

38 Ryan Howard Man 3 37
Dooley Wilson Man 11

39 Kevin Bruton (from Dunheved GC Ltd) Man 7 37
JOHN MEERE (from Springwood CC) Man 9

40 Ken Harcombe Man 9 37
Andy Redgrave Man 22

41 Robert Allen (from Sanctuary Cove CC) Man 10 37
Warwick Stubbing Man 24

42 Craig Jeffries Man 7 37
Rodney Eastwood Man 6

43 Jason Kitchingman (from Wentworth GC) Man 13 36
John Fielding (from Kiama GC) Man 11

44 Robert Oliver Man 25 36
Len Oliver Man 27

45 Patrick Edenborough Man 2 36
Rodney Mc Donald Man 4
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Four-Ball Better Ball Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

46 Vanda Cassim Woman 29 36
Cheryl Mc Keown Woman 15

47 Tony Donsante (from Grange GC (NSW)) Man 17 36
Steve Starr (from Kiama GC) Man 7

48 Phil Burge (from Cumberland CGC) Man 13 36
Robert Treers (from Cumberland CGC) Man 14

49 Helen Moriarty Woman 26 36
Cookie Dolbel Woman 22

50 Paul Fairall (from Russell Vale GC) Man 1 36
Wayne Starr (from Kiama GC) Man 8

51 Phillip Oliver (from Links Shell Cove) Man 8 35
Wayne Hockey (from Kiama GC) Man 22

52 Paul Smith Man 24 35
Phillip Millard Man 24

53 Melissa Clohesy (from Dunheved GC Ltd) Woman 18 35
Matt Whitmore (from Dunheved GC Ltd) Man 3

54 WAYNE HONEMAN (from Young GC) Man 12 35
James French (from Young GC) Man 3

55 Adam Banos (from Forster-Tuncurry) Man 12 35
CHRIS JOHNSTON (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 11

56 Matthew Wilbow Man 11 34
David Huxley Man 13

57 Kelly Quigley (from Castle Hill CC) Woman 17 34
James Quigley (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 18

58 Elyse Troth Woman 42 33
Dave Wood (from Grenfell CC) Man 22

59 Peter Karta (from Wentworth GC) Man 22 33
Shaun Brown (from Windsor CC) Man 17

60 Harrison Jones (from Kiama GC) Man 11 32
Paul Wilson (from Port Kembla GC) Man 8
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Four-Ball Better Ball Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

61 John McInnes (from Wentworth Falls CC) Man 7 31
Brian Miller (from Ballarat GC) Man 4

62 Michael Boyle Man 19 30
Bob Ramsay Man 16

63 Joshua Weston Man 23 29
Sonny Eastwood Man 29

64 Carole Doyle Woman 37 28
Toni Mc Dermott Woman 38
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Four-Ball Better Ball Scratch Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Matt Robertson (from Lynwood CC) Man Scr 38
Tom Perfect Man +3

2 Nicky Basson Man 1 35
Dean Murray Man 16

3 Dean Coghlan Man 4 35
Chris Parkes Man 8

4 Michael Curtale Man 1 35
Josh Toole (from Bathurst GC) Man 8

5 Greg Holt (from Dunheved GC Ltd) Man 7 33
GAVIN SCHIPP (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 7

6 Chris Sharpe (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 16 33
Leigh Sharpe (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 3

Tied 7        Jason Hyeronimus Man 6 33
Dean Steward Man 6

Tied 7        Paul Agostini (from Kiama GC) Man 7 33
Jason Gowers (from Kiama GC) Man 5

9 Paul Fairall (from Russell Vale GC) Man 1 33
Wayne Starr (from Kiama GC) Man 8

10 Patrick Edenborough Man 2 32
Rodney Mc Donald Man 4

11 Ryan Howard Man 3 32
Dooley Wilson Man 11

12 Noah Ryan Man 7 31
Casey Thompson Woman 4

13 Steven Wright (from Charlestown GC) Man 4 31
Travis Wright (from Charlestown GC) Man 22

14 Craig Jeffries Man 7 31
Rodney Eastwood Man 6

Tied 15        James French (from Young GC) Man 3 30
Levi French (from Young GC) Man 13
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Four-Ball Better Ball Scratch Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

Tied 15        WAYNE HONEMAN (from Young GC) Man 12 30
James French (from Young GC) Man 3

17 Kevin Bruton (from Dunheved GC Ltd) Man 7 29
JOHN MEERE (from Springwood CC) Man 9

18 Robert Hey (from Parkes GC) Man 3 29
Marc Hinderager Man 24

19 Craig Sullivan (from Windsor CC) Man 9 29
Daniel Swirski (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 9

20 Steve Johnstone Man 8 29
Ross Harrington (from Lithgow GC) Man 10

21 David Thompson Man 19 29
Jamie Judd Man 11

22 Ben Houghton Man 19 28
Jack Nobes Man 11

23 JOHN WHITMORE (from Windsor CC) Man 9 27
Steve Garrick (from Windsor CC) Man 14

24 Braydon Chew Man 9 26
Ticky Lee Man 14

25 Don Levy Man 8 26
ANTHONY GRAHAM (from Windsor CC) Man 22

26 REGINALD GLASS (from Leonay GC) Man 11 26
KYRAN MOFFATT (from Leonay GC) Man 25

27 Melissa Clohesy (from Dunheved GC Ltd) Woman 18 26
Matt Whitmore (from Dunheved GC Ltd) Man 3

28 PHILLIP TUCKER (from Leonay GC) Man 23 25
Trevor Daley (from Penrith GC) Man 7

29 Ken Harcombe Man 9 25
Andy Redgrave Man 22

30 Tony Donsante (from Grange GC (NSW)) Man 17 25
Steve Starr (from Kiama GC) Man 7
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Four-Ball Better Ball Scratch Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

31 John McInnes (from Wentworth Falls CC) Man 7 25
Brian Miller (from Ballarat GC) Man 4

32 Adam Banos (from Forster-Tuncurry) Man 12 24
CHRIS JOHNSTON (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 11

33 Harrison Jones (from Kiama GC) Man 11 24
Paul Wilson (from Port Kembla GC) Man 8

34 Mark Troth Man 22 24
Marty Starr Man 15

35 Wayne Howard Man 19 23
Peter Garlick Man 18

36 Jason Kitchingman (from Wentworth GC) Man 13 23
John Fielding (from Kiama GC) Man 11

37 Matthew Wilbow Man 11 23
David Huxley Man 13

38 David Gouge Man 19 23
Warwick Spence Man 18

39 James Ford (from Kiama GC) Man 17 23
Craig Starr (from Kiama GC) Man 11

40 Phil Burge (from Cumberland CGC) Man 13 22
Robert Treers (from Cumberland CGC) Man 14

41 Patrick Ryan Man 25 21
Jahkai Nelligan Man 20

42 Joshua Dunk Man 19 21
Chris Baratto Man 16

43 Phillip Oliver (from Links Shell Cove) Man 8 21
Wayne Hockey (from Kiama GC) Man 22

44 Anthony Hamer Man 28 21
Darren Hamilton (from Duntryleague GC) Man 11

45 RICK WILSON (from Penrith GC) Man 13 20
Terry Cooper (from Orchard Hills GC) Man 24
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Four-Ball Better Ball Scratch Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

46 Robert Vidulich Man 22 20
Donald McLean (from Cromer GC) Man 18

47 Mark Edwards Man 26 20
Geoff Wilton Man 19

48 Robert Allen (from Sanctuary Cove CC) Man 10 20
Warwick Stubbing Man 24

49 Ed Anthony Man 24 19
Craig Watmore Man 19

50 Vanda Cassim Woman 29 19
Cheryl Mc Keown Woman 15

51 Alex Cassidy Man 24 19
Chris Day Man 17

52 Mathew Devlin Man 19 18
Adam Rogers Man 16

53 Kelly Quigley (from Castle Hill CC) Woman 17 17
James Quigley (from Richmond GC (NSW)) Man 18

54 Norbert Beringer (from Jamberoo GC) Man 24 17
Lynnette Beringer (from Jamberoo GC) Woman 27

55 Jeffrey Oliver Man 26 16
Scott Wilson Man 25

56 John Young (from Kiama GC) Man 16 15
Trevor Clements (from Russell Vale GC) Man 28

57 Michael Boyle Man 19 14
Bob Ramsay Man 16

58 Peter Karta (from Wentworth GC) Man 22 13
Shaun Brown (from Windsor CC) Man 17

59 Helen Moriarty Woman 26 13
Cookie Dolbel Woman 22

60 Robert Oliver Man 25 12
Len Oliver Man 27
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Four-Ball Better Ball Scratch Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

61 Paul Smith Man 24 12
Phillip Millard Man 24

62 Elyse Troth Woman 42 11
Dave Wood (from Grenfell CC) Man 22

63 Joshua Weston Man 23 8
Sonny Eastwood Man 29

64 Carole Doyle Woman 37 2
Toni Mc Dermott Woman 38


